K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
VIIth TERM UG THEORY CLASSES LIST

July -2018

Date & Days | Topic Time Moderator
2/07/2018 OPTIC NEURITIS 2.00-4.00pm | Dr Sudhakara
Monday
5/07/2018 PAPILLEDEMA 2.00-3.00pm | Dr Kavitha Kiran
Thursday
09/07/2018 | HYPERTENSIVE 2.00-4.00pm | Dr Deepa

3 Monday | RETINOPATHY
12/07/2018 | CYSTOID MACULAR 2.00-3.00pm | Dr Hanumanthappa
Thursday EDEMA
16/07/2018 | TRACHOMA 2.00-4.00pm | Dr Vijayaragav
Monday Shetty
19/07/2018 | UVEITIS 2.00-3.00pm | Dr Deepa
Thursday
23/07/2018 | VIRAL KERATITIS 2.00-4.00pm | Dr Hanumanthappa
Monday
26/07/2018 | RETINAL 2.00-3.00pm | Dr Sudhakara
Thursday DETACHMENT
30/07/2018 | ALLERGIC 2.00-4.00pm | Dr Hanumanthappa
Monday | CONJUCTIVITIS
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
VIith TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST

July - 2018
DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
1.7.2018 Friday Acute angle glaucoma | 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
2.7.2018 Sa_tﬁi:day Chalazion 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr Vijay Raghav Shetty
4.7.2018 Monday Secondary glaucoma 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Hanumanthappa
5.7.2018 Tuesday Painful inflammatory 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha kiran
swelling

6.7.2018 Wednesday cataract 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sunil

1R.7.2018 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr Sudhakar
8.7.2018 Friday Case presentation 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
9.7.2018 Saturday Pterygium 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr Vijay Raghav Shetty
11.7.2018 Monday Orbit 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Hanumanthappa
12.7.2018 Tﬁe_sa'c;y Instrument 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Kavitha kiran
13.7.2018 Wednesday End posting viva 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
14.7.2018 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Hanumanthappa

S~
15.7.2018 Friday Acute angle glaucoma | 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
18.7.2018 Méﬁ&ay Chalazion 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr Vijay Raghav Shetty
19.7.2018 TJ@ay Secondary glaucoma 9.00AM —-12.00PM Dr. Hanumanthappa
20.7.2018 Wédnesday Painful inflammatory 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Kavitha kiran

swelling

21.7.2018 Til_l.;".i-;day Operation Day 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Kavitha kiran




.7.2018 F-riclay cataract 9.00AM —-12.00PM Dr.Sunil
23.7.2018 Saturday Case presentation 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
25.7.2018 Monday Pterygium 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr Vijay Raghav Shetty
26.7.2018 Tuesday Orbit 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Hanumanthappa
27.7.2018 | Wednesday Instrument 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha kiran
28.7.2018 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Kavitha Kiran
29.7.2018 i Friday Acute angle glaucoma | 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
- | -
30.7.2018 .. Saturday Chalazion 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr Vijay Raghav Shetty
|
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